None

None

None
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100

80

60

40

20

100

50

CMD IF STAT1T

04:00

09:00 14:00 19:00

00:00

Start Time (23—May—21 23:18:20)
MD IF STATT
04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00
Start Time (23—May—21 23:18:20)
STAT IF STATH
04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00

Start Time (23—May—21 23:18:20)



None

None

None

250

200

150

100

50

140
120

100
80
60
40
20

80

60

40

20

WD IF STATT

04:00

09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00

Start Time (23—May—21 23:18:20)
CMD [F STAT2
04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00
Start Time (23—May—21 23:18:20)
MD IF STATZ
04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00

Start Time (23—May—21 23:18:20)



None

None

None
o~

200

150

300
250

200

150

100

50

STAT IF STATZ2

Start Time (23—May—21 23:18:20)

04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00
Start Time (23—May—21 23:18:20)
WD IF STATZ
04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00
Start Time (23—May—21 23:18:20)
MHC 422 STAT
04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00



None

None

None

10000

8000

6000

4000

2000

10000

8000

6000

4000

2000

3.5x10*

3.0x10*
2.5%x10*
2.0x10*
1.5%x10*

1.0x10*
5.0x10°

ROE IF STATT

04:00

09:00 14:00 19:00

00:00

Start Time (23—May—21 23:18:20)
ROE IF STAT2
04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00
Start Time (23—May—21 23:18:20)
HSL IF STAT1
B Ul e T - 1 e
04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00

Start Time (23—May—21 23:18:20)



None

4x10*

3x10*

2x10%

1x10*

300

250

200

None
O
O

100

50

HSL IF STATZ

04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00
Start Time (23—May—21 23:18:20)

MHC 422 STAT2

04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00
Start Time (23—May—21 23:18:20)



